

ASSIGNMENT

From: _____ Date: _____
 Estn: _____
 OD / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV
 To in Vehicle NO: _____
 at Work / s _____
 of _____
 Insured: _____
 Policy No: _____
 Claim No: _____
 Sum Insured: _____ Excess: _____
 (Client's Record)
 Make of Vch: _____

(Policy Condition)

Remark: The vch had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.

N/S	O/S

Est. or Mkt Value: _____
 IDAC Accident Report: _____ Consistent? : Yes or No
 GIA / PR Seen: _____ Consistent? : Yes or No
 Est. Repairs: _____ days Res.: Yes or No
 Lum Sum: _____ % 3 Val.: Yes or No

CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS

Date: _____ Person Contacted: _____

Vehicle: IN / OUT

Veh No: GBJ2091Y Yr Regn: 2019, Feb
 Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
 Truck / Trailer or _____
 Make: Nissan NV200 C.D. 1597
 Colour: Silver A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
 Sp. Reading: 123235 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
 Eng/No: _____
 C/No: VM20125432
 Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
 Steering: In order / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or _____
 Brake: In order / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or _____
 Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or _____
 Tyre Size: F: 175/70R14C
 R: 175/70R14C

BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
 TOYO / YOKO or Blackhawk

Front _____ Rear _____
 R/Bal. 06 mm R/Bal. 06 mm
 L/Bal. 06 mm L/Bal. 06 mm
 D.O.A. _____ D.O.I. 21/11/24

Survey held at RT Motorwerk

Des. of Damages: Front / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or

The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.

Date / Time _____ Action / Instruction

TP Liberty

COE Expiry: _____

Estimate given during: Yes (✓)
 1st Survey No ()

MV: 40K

PV: 9.6K

Nett: 30.4K

240C

Date/Time, File Pass to?

☐ : Prel. Report
☐ : Final Report

Days Of Repair: _____

Resurvey No. of Trip: _____

Survey Fee:

Transportation:

S + R & S

Photos

Others

Add Fee:

☐ : Site Insp (\$)
☐ : Interview (\$)
☐ : Tech. Invo (\$)

Report Format:

Report Format: _____

DATE : 21.11.2024

TO : LIBERTY

VEHICLE NO : **GBJ2091Y**

MODEL : **NISSAN NV200**

DATE OF ACCIDENT : 19.11.2024

DATE OF REG : 08.02.2019

CHASSIS : VM20129432

S/N	DESCRIPTION (REAR)	QTY	UNIT NETT PRICE	TOTAL NETT PRICE
1	REAR BUMPER <i>Crashed</i>	1	\$ 870.80	\$ 870.80
2	REAR BUMPER SPONGE <i>Crashed</i>	1	\$ 198.70	\$ 198.70
3	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>new</i>	2	\$ 98.90	\$ 197.80
4	REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS <i>new</i>	2	\$ 118.60	\$ 237.20
5	REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER <i>Delud</i>	1	\$ 25.80	\$ 25.80
6	TAILGATE <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 2,453.50	\$ 2,453.50
7	TAILGATE HINGES <i>new</i>	2	\$ 126.20	\$ 252.40
8	TAILGATE CHECKER <i>new</i>	2	\$ 153.80	\$ 307.60
9	TAILGATE WIRE HARDNESS <i>new</i>	1	\$ 592.10	\$ 592.10
10	TAILGATE STOPPER <i>new</i>	2	\$ 55.80	\$ 111.60
11	TAILGATE LOGO <i>new</i>	1	\$ 95.30	\$ 95.30
12	TAILGATE 'NV200' EMBLEM <i>new</i>	1	\$ 98.70	\$ 98.70
13	TAILGATE 'VANETTE' EMBLEM <i>new</i>	1	\$ 92.70	\$ 92.70
14	TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH <i>Delud</i>	1	\$ 454.20	\$ 454.20
15	TAILGATE WIPER ARM MOTOR <i>new</i>	1	\$ 598.60	\$ 598.60
16	TAILGATE WIPER ARM <i>new</i>	1	\$ 218.20	\$ 218.20
17	TAILGATE THIRD BRAKE LAMP <i>new</i>	1	\$ 324.50	\$ 324.50
18	TAILGATE LOCK <i>new</i>	1	\$ 322.50	\$ 322.50
19	TAILGATE CATCH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 112.60	\$ 112.60
20	TAILGATE INNER HANDLE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 218.90	\$ 218.90
21	TAILGATE INNER TRIM <i>new</i>	1	\$ 662.50	\$ 662.50
22	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP <i>new</i>	1	\$ 379.60	\$ 379.60
23	REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP <i>new</i>	2	\$ 72.70	\$ 145.40
24	TAIL LAMP <i>LH ut, RH cracked</i>	2	\$ 598.90	\$ 1,197.80
25	TAIL LAMP PANELS <i>new</i>	2	\$ 267.80	\$ 535.60
26	REAR END PANEL (OUTER) <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 794.30	\$ 794.30
27	REAR END PANEL (INNER) <i>Repaired Dented</i>	1	\$ 965.20	\$ 965.20

TO

: LIBERTY

VEHICLE NO

: GBJ2091Y

MODEL

: NISSAN NV200

DATE OF ACCIDENT

: 19.11.2024

28	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>Behind</i>	1	\$ 246.80	\$ 246.80	✓
29	REAR SIDE PANEL <i>new</i>	2	\$ 1,769.60	\$ 3,539.20	+
30	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN <i>Shattered</i>	1	\$ 1,254.00	\$ 1,254.00	✓
31	REAR SIDE INNER CORNER LOWER PANEL <i>new</i>	2	\$ 496.70	\$ 993.40	+
32	REAR SIDE INNER PANEL <i>new</i>	2	\$ 1,491.50	\$ 2,983.00	+
33	REAR SIDE PANEL AIR VENT (INNER) <i>green</i>	2	\$ 68.70	\$ 137.40	+
34	REAR SIDE PANEL AIR VENT (CENTER)	2	\$ 72.90	\$ 145.80	+
35	REAR INNER WHEEL HOUSE PANEL <i>new</i>	2	\$ 1,215.50	\$ 2,431.00	+
36	REAR FLOOR PANEL MAT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 590.80	\$ 590.80	+
37	REAR FLOOR PANEL <i>Repair</i>	1	\$ 1,696.90	\$ 1,696.90	+
38	REAR AXLE	1	\$ 1,996.80	\$ 1,996.80	+
39	REAR EXHAUST PIPE	1	\$ 425.80	\$ 425.80	+
40	REAR EXHAUST PIPE MOUNTING	2	\$ 60.80	\$ 121.60	+
41	REAR SPARE TYRE BRACKET	1	\$ 439.70	\$ 439.70	+
42	REAR SPARE TYRE BRACKET BOLT	1	\$ 72.10	\$ 72.10	+

TOTAL PRICE \$ 29,538.40
 LESS 10% \$ 2,953.84
SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 26,584.56

S/N	DESCRIPTION (FRONT)	QTY	UNIT NETT PRICE	TOTAL NETT PRICE	
43	FRONT BUMPER <i>from</i>	1	\$ 798.70	\$ 798.70	✓
44	FRONT BUMPER UPPER GARNISH <i>from</i>	2	\$ 448.60	\$ 897.20	✓
45	FRONT BUMPER TOWING COVER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 49.40	\$ 49.40	+
46	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GARNISH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 379.10	\$ 379.10	+
47	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>new</i>	2	\$ 98.90	\$ 197.80	+
48	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 728.10	\$ 728.10	+
49	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE <i>crushed</i>	1	\$ 289.60	\$ 289.60	+
50	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMPS <i>new</i>	2	\$ 306.50	\$ 613.00	+
51	WIPER TANK <i>new</i>	1	\$ 298.40	\$ 298.40	+
52	WIPER TANK MOTOR <i>new</i>	1	\$ 79.80	\$ 79.80	+
53	FRONT GRILLE <i>crushed</i>	1	\$ 458.70	\$ 458.70	✓
54	FRONT GRILLE LOGO <i>new</i>	1	\$ 98.70	\$ 98.70	+
55	FRONT GRILLE OUTER GARNISH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 195.80	\$ 195.80	+
56	BONNET <i>new</i>	1	\$ 986.40	\$ 986.40	+
57	BONNET HINGE <i>new</i>	2	\$ 82.30	\$ 164.60	+

TO : LIBERTY

VEHICLE NO : GBJ2091Y
 MODEL : NISSAN NV200
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 19.11.2024

7	TAILGATE SEALANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	+
8	TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	20
9	TAILGATE LOWER LOCK CENTER COVER GARNISH CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00	10
10	TAILGATE STICKER '70KM/H' <i>new</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	15
11	TAILGATE STICKER '6PAX' <i>new</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	15
12	TAILGATE INNER TRIM CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	2	\$ 30.00	\$ 60.00	30
13	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN SEALANT <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	40
14	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL <i>new</i>	2	\$ 60.00	\$ 120.00	30
15	REAR END PANEL (OUTER) SEALANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	60
16	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATION SEAL <i>new</i>	1	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	+
17	REAR FLOOR TOP BOARD (SPECIAL TYPE) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	+
18	REAR FLOOR CARPET (SPECIAL TYPE) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	+
19	REVERSE SENSOR (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	+
			TOTAL	\$ 3,290.00	

S/N	DESCRIPTION(FRONT)	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT	
20	FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING <i>covered</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	✓
21	FRONT BUMPER CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	30
22	FRONT GRILLE CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	20
23	RADIATOR COOLANT <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	+
24	FRONT BONNET COMPANY STICKER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00	+
25	FRONT SUPPORT TOP PANEL SEALANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	+
26	AIR CONDENSER SIDE GARNISH CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	+
27	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING CLIP <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	+
			TOTAL	\$ 790.00	

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (REAR)

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST
1	PANEL BEATING AND REPLACE PARTS	\$ 2,400.00	700
2	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	\$ 2,200.00	600
3	WIRNING, BULB CHECKING	\$ 120.00	30
4	TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHAISM	\$ 250.00	60

TO

: LIBERTY

VEHICLE NO

: GBJ2091Y

MODEL

: NISSAN NV200

DATE OF ACCIDENT

: 19.11.2024

58	BONNET STAND	1	\$ 64.80	\$ 64.80	+
59	BONNET STAND CLIP	1	\$ 10.80	\$ 10.80	+
60	BONNET LOCK	1	\$ 145.60	\$ 145.60	+
61	FRONT FENDER	2	\$ 578.20	\$ 1,156.40	+
62	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING	2	\$ 176.40	\$ 352.80	+
63	HEADLAMP	2	\$ 768.90	\$ 1,537.80	+
64	HEAD LAMP PANEL	2	\$ 194.60	\$ 389.20	+
65	FRONT SUPPORT TOP PANEL	1	\$ 587.30	\$ 587.30	+
66	FRONT SUPPORT LOWER PANEL	1	\$ 469.80	\$ 469.80	+
67	FRONT SUPPORT STAND PANEL	2	\$ 179.80	\$ 359.60	+
68	FRONT RADIATOR	1	\$ 1,015.80	\$ 1,015.80	+
69	FRONT RADIATOR TOP HOSE	1	\$ 98.60	\$ 98.60	+
70	FRONT RADIATOR BOTTOM HOSE	1	\$ 97.90	\$ 97.90	+
71	FRONT RADIATOR FAN MOTOR ASSY	1	\$ 560.80	\$ 560.80	+
72	RADIATOR AIR GUARD (UPPER)	2	\$ 68.50	\$ 137.00	+
73	RADIATOR AIR GUARD (LOWER)	2	\$ 57.40	\$ 114.80	+
74	RADIATOR RESERVOIR	1	\$ 98.70	\$ 98.70	+
75	RADIATOR RESERVOIR HOSE	1	\$ 65.30	\$ 65.30	+
76	FRONT HORNS	2	\$ 98.70	\$ 197.40	+
77	AIR CONDENSER	1	\$ 1,024.90	\$ 1,024.90	+
78	AIR CONDENSER HOSE(PRESSURE)	1	\$ 396.80	\$ 396.80	+
79	AIR CONDENSER HOSE(SUCTION)	1	\$ 548.90	\$ 548.90	+
80	AIR CLEANER DUCT	1	\$ 189.40	\$ 189.40	+
81	AIR CLEANER DUCT (CENTER)	1	\$ 116.60	\$ 116.60	+

TOTAL PRICE \$ 15,972.30

LESS 10% \$ 1,597.23

SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 14,375.07

S/N	DESCRIPTION(REAR)	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT	
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	✓
2	REAR BUMPER CLIP (SET)	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	30
3	TAIL LAMP CLIP (SET)	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	+
4	TAIL LAMP PANEL SEALANT	2	\$ 60.00	\$ 120.00	+
5	SIDE PANEL SEALANT	2	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00	+
6	REAR INNER WHEEL HOUSE PANEL SEALANT RH	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	+

TO : LIBERTY
 VEHICLE NO : GBJ2091Y
 MODEL : NISSAN NV200
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 19.11.2024

5	CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	\$	120.00	f
6	COMPUTERISED WHEEL ALIGNMENT	\$	120.00	f
7	REAR CHASSIS ALIGNMENT	\$	450.00	x
8	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR REVERSE SENSOR	\$	100.00	x
9	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR TAILGATE WINDSCREEN	\$	180.00	120
10	REMOVE AND REFIX INTERIOR UPHOSTERY AND ROOFLINING TO FACILITATE REPAIR	\$	300.00	40
11	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR EXHAUST PIPE	\$	150.00	x
12	TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS, RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC.	\$	150.00	x
TOTAL		\$	6,540.00	

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (FRONT)

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST
13	PANEL BEATING, REMOVING AND REPLACING PARTS	\$ 1,200.00	300
14	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	\$ 1,000.00	200
15	TUFF COAT	\$ 120.00	x
16	WIRING CHECK ON HEADLAMP	\$ 120.00	30
17	FRONT CHASSIS ALIGNMENT	\$ 250.00	x
18	REMOVE AND REFIX RADIATOR AND REFILL COOLANT	\$ 180.00	x 60
19	REMOVE AND REFIX AIRCON CONDENSOR AND REFILL AIRCON GAS	\$ 120.00	60
20	TO CONDUCT PRESSURE TEST FOR RADIATOR REPLACEMENT	\$ 120.00	x
TOTAL		\$	3,110.00

ESTIMATE REPORT

1. KK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:
 • To resurvey before/after spray painting
 • To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
 • Parts prices are subject to confirmation
 • Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
 • No illegal modification(s) is allowed
 • Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and approved by final approval from Insurance Company

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 45,039.63
 TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 9,650.00
 TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 54,689.63

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Adrian Lij
 L/s 21/11/24
 11 days